Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ \A|

1 North Yorkshire Sky 706 70 70 70 60 50 56 54 56 54 54 56 56

2 West Yorkshire White 658 60 60 60 70 58 52 46 52 50 46 52 52

3 Humberside Brown 536 50 50 50 50 42 42 50 42 46 50 22 42



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

Humberside (brown)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name

49
49
51
51
52
52
53
53
54
55
55
56
56
57
58

Rosie Shepherd
Rosie Shepherd
Robyn Greenway
Robyn Greenway
Jess Larsen

Jess Larsen
Elisha Willingham
Elisha Willingham
Lydia Clarke

Ella Greenway
Ella Greenway
Victoria Nettleton
Victoria Nettleton

Rebecca Manchester

Georgina Vines

Score
706
658
536

Colour
Sky
White
Brown

Event
6LR
SLJ
6LR
S
2LR
S
4LR
STJ
SLJ
4LR
SB
2LR
SB
VJ
VJ

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
1:23.6
2.05
1:21.1
5.54
25.1
0.00
54.9
5.25
1.81
54.9
76
29.3
62

30

35

P8
70
60
50

4x2
60
70
50

Perf2
2.10

5.46
0.0
0.00
0.0
5.27
1.88
0.0

0.0

29
31

2LR

50
58
42

4LR

56
52
42

Perf3
2.09
5.81
4.78

5.34
1.85

29
32

6LR

54
46
50

S SB

56 54
52 50
42 46

Perf4
2.13
5.47
5.43

5.18
1.86

29
34

Date
14 Feb 2016
SLI ST VI
54 56 56
46 52 52
50 22 42
Best Ranking Points
1:23.6 6 20
2.13 2 28
1:21.1 1 30
5.81 5 22
25.1 5 22
5.43 6 20
54.9 5= 21
5.34 5 22
1.88 5 22
54.9 5= 21
76 3 26
29.3 6 20
62 6 20
30 6 20
35 5 22



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

North Yorkshire (sky)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name

OCO~NOOPRAPAWNDNREPRE

Emily Harris
Emily Harris
Hannah Ellam
Hannah Ellam
Florence Pegrum
Isabel Mastique
Isabel Mastique
Helena Dacosta
Helena Dacosta
Daisy Willis
Olivia Roe
Emily Carroll
Katie Robinson
Jasmine Bate
Katie Tomlinson
Katie Tomlinson

Score
706
658
536

Colour
Sky
White
Brown

Event
2LR
SLJ
2LR
STJ
6LR
4LR
SLJ
6LR
SB
SB
VJ
S
VJ
S
4LR
STJ

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
24.4
1.92
24.4
6.65

1:21.4
50.4
1.70

1:21.3

72
80
47
6.05
42
8.23
52.7
6.51

P8
70
60
50

4x2
60
70
50

Perf2
24.6
2.04
24.5
6.91

51.9
2.20

46
6.80
42
8.42
52.8
6.35

2LR

50
58
42

4LR

56
52
42

Perf3
2.04

6.76

2.17

48
6.14
41
8.17

6.62

6LR

54
46
50

S SB

56 54
52 50
42 46

Perf4
2.07

6.88

2.18

49
6.89
44
7.88

6.73

Date
14 Feb 2016
SLI ST VI
54 56 56
46 52 52
50 22 42
Best Ranking Points
24.6 4 24
2.07 4 24
24.5 3 26
6.91 1 30
1:21.4 3 26
51.9 1 30
2.20 1 30
1:21.3 2 28
72 4 24
80 1 30
49 1 30
6.89 3 26
44 3 26
8.42 1 30
52.8 3 26
6.73 3 26



Competition:

Team Results

Venue

West Yorkshire (white)

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax

Ranking
1
2
3

Team

North Yorkshire
West Yorkshire
Humberside

Comp No Name

25
25
26
27
27
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
32
33
34
35

Rabana Saith
Rabana Saith
Ella Gill

Lydia Throssell
Lydia Throssell
Neve Hardcastle
Neve Hardcastle
Isabelle Bloem
Isabelle Bloem
Eve Crossley
Eve Crossley
Emma Cowley
Hollie Ellis

Tori Rhodes
Mollie Brown

Halli Hussain King

Score
706
658
536

Colour
Sky
White
Brown

Event
2LR
STJ
2LR
4LR
S
4LR
VJ
6LR
SLJ
6LR
STJ
S
SLJ
SB
SB
VJ

OR
70
60
50

4x1
70
60
50

Perfl
23.8
6.41
23.5
50.9
0.00
53.4

42
1:21.5
1.78
1:22.6
6.38
7.46
2.12
70

79

34

P8
70
60
50

4x2
60
70
50

Perf2
23.2
6.32
23.3
52.6
5.43
545

37

1.83
6.23

7.49
2.12

47

2LR

50
58
42

4LR
56

6LR

54

52 46

42
Perf3

6.08

5.66

39
1.79
6.09

0.00
1.74

47

50

S SB

56 54
52 50
42 46

Perf4

6.80

5.99

40
1.74
6.38

5.76
2.04

47

Date
14 Feb 2016
SLI ST VI
54 56 56
46 52 52
50 22 42
Best Ranking Points
23.2 1 30
6.80 2 28
23.3 2 28
52.6 2 28
5.99 4 24
54.5 4 24
42 4 24
1:21.5 4 24
1.83 6 20
1:22.6 5 22
6.38 4 24
7.49 2 28
2.12 3 26
70 5 22
79 2 28
47 2 28



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue:

Date

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:13.8 0.0 1:13.8 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire White 1:15.3 0.0 1:15.3 60.0

3 01 Humberside Brown 1:25.6 0.0 1:25.6 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 47.9 0.0 47.9 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire White 48.2 0.0 48.2 60.0
3 01 Humberside Brown 54.2 0.0 54.2 50.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 West Yorkshire White 58
2 North Yorkshire Sky 50
3 Humberside Brown 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 West Yorkshire White 25 Rabana Saith 23.2 30
2 West Yorkshire White 26 Ella Gill 23.3 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 2 Hannah Ellam 24.5 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 1 Emily Harris 24.6 24
5 Humberside Brown 52 Jess Larsen 251 22
6 Humberside Brown 56 Victoria Nettleton 29.3 20



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire White 52
3 Humberside Brown 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 4 lIsabel Mastique 51.9 30
2 West Yorkshire White 27 Lydia Throssell 52.6 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 12 Katie Tomlinson 52.8 26
4 West Yorkshire White 28 Neve Hardcastle 54.5 24
5= Humberside Brown 53 Elisha Willingham 54.9 21

5= Humberside Brown 55 Ella Greenway 54.9 21



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 54
2 Humberside Brown 50
3 West Yorkshire White 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 Humberside Brown 51 Robyn Greenway 1:21.1 30
2 North Yorkshire Sky 6 Helena Dacosta 1:21.3 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 3 Florence Pegrum 1:21.4 26
4 West Yorkshire White 29 Isabelle Bloem 1:21.5 24
5 West Yorkshire White 30 Eve Crossley 1:22.6 22
6 Humberside Brown 49 Rosie Shepherd 1:23.6 20



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue:

Date

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:41.7 0.0 1:41.7 70.0
2 03 West Yorkshire White 1:44.1 0.0 1:44.1 60.0

3 01 Humberside Brown 1:47.6 0.0 1:47.6 50.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue:

Date

Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points
1 03 West Yorkshire White 1:35.1 0.0 1:35.1 70.0
2 02 North Yorkshire Sky 1:36.6 0.0 1:36.6 60.0

3 01 Humberside Brown 1:43.9 0.0 1:43.9 50.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire White 52
3 Humberside Brown 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 11 Jasmine Bate 8.42 30
2 West Yorkshire White 31 Emma Cowley 7.49 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 9 Emily Carroll 6.89 26
4 West Yorkshire White 27 Lydia Throssell 5.99 24
5 Humberside Brown 51 Robyn Greenway 5.81 22
6 Humberside Brown 52 Jess Larsen 5.43 20



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 54
2 West Yorkshire White 50
3 Humberside Brown 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 7 Daisy Willis 80 30
2 West Yorkshire White 34 Mollie Brown 79 28
3 Humberside Brown 55 Ella Greenway 76 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 6 Helena Dacosta 72 24
5 West Yorkshire White 33 Tori Rhodes 70 22
6 Humberside Brown 56 Victoria Nettleton 62 20



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 54
2 Humberside Brown 50
3 West Yorkshire White 46
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 4 lIsabel Mastique 2.20 30
2 Humberside Brown 49 Rosie Shepherd 2.13 28
3 West Yorkshire White 32 Hollie Ellis 2.12 26
4 North Yorkshire Sky 1 Emily Harris 2.07 24
5 Humberside Brown 54 Lydia Clarke 1.88 22
6 West Yorkshire White 29 Isabelle Bloem 1.83 20



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire White 52
3 Humberside Brown 22
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 2 Hannah Ellam 6.91 30
2 West Yorkshire White 25 Rabana Saith 6.80 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 12 Katie Tomlinson 6.73 26
4 West Yorkshire White 30 Eve Crossley 6.38 24
5 Humberside Brown 53 Elisha Willingham 5.34 22



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
Yorkshire and Humberside Sportshall Regional Final Under M8r@irBridge, Halifax 14 Feb 2016
Ranking Team Colour Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 56
2 West Yorkshire White 52
3 Humberside Brown 42
Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points
1 North Yorkshire Sky 8 Olivia Roe 49 30
2 West Yorkshire White 35 Halli Hussain King a7 28
3 North Yorkshire Sky 10 Katie Robinson 44 26
4 West Yorkshire White 28 Neve Hardcastle 42 24
5 Humberside Brown 58 Georgina Vines 35 22
6 Humberside Brown 57 Rebecca Manchester 30 20



